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Event 12b: JW19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
2000m - Result

1. 118 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2:22.903
Lap 1 22.282 22.282 (1)
Lap 2 16.899 39.181 (1)
Lap 3 17.003 56.184 (2)
Lap 4 17.084 1:13.269 (2)
Lap 5 17.102 1:30.371 (2)
Lap 6 17.232 1:47.603 (2)
Lap 7 17.408 2:05.012 (1)
Lap 8 17.891 2:22.903 (1)

2. 115 Sophie MARR (Blackburn Cycling Club) 2:24.110 +1.20
Lap 1 22.757 22.757 (2)
Lap 2 16.501 39.258 (2)
Lap 3 16.420 55.679 (1)
Lap 4 16.725 1:12.404 (1)
Lap 5 17.339 1:29.744 (1)
Lap 6 17.789 1:47.533 (1)
Lap 7 18.189 2:05.723 (2)
Lap 8 18.387 2:24.110 (2)


